CHEM: 'S

CAS:

Product:

Batch:

Article number
Appearance

Purity

Water (KF)

Sulfide

Carconyl in connection.(as acetone)
Acidity as acetic acid
Nonvolatile residue
APHA,PPMPT
Production date
Expiry date

Country of Origin

The above identified product conforms to the standard as specified in all requirements. All data as mentioned have been copied from the original
certificate received from the supplier. The above results do not relieve the customer from his obligation to carry out his own controls upon receipt of

Certificate of Analysis

67-63-0
Isopropylalkohol 99,9%

2020051201

Specification

(Color) Colorless Liquid
(Weight) Min 99.8%
Max 0.1%

(As Sulphur) Max 2ppm
Max 0.01%

max 0.002%

Max 0.002%

Max 10

Result
A0288400

Colorless Liquid

99.9

0.02

<05

0.01

0.001
0.001%

4
Mar.31.2020
Mar.30.2021

China

goods and cannot be regarded as a guaranty. We hereby do not assume any liability beyond the individual contract.

This certificate is an electronic copy of the certificate available in the laboratory and does not require signature
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