

Certificate of Analysis

CAS: 67-63-0

Product: Isopropylalkohol 99,9%

Batch: 2020051201

Article number	Specification	Result A0288400
Appearance	(Color) Colorless Liquid	Colorless Liquid
Purity	(Weight) Min 99.8%	99.9
Water (KF)	Max 0.1%	0.02
Sulfide	(As Sulphur) Max 2ppm	< 0.5
Carconyl in connection.(as acetone)	Max 0.01%	0.01
Acidity as acetic acid	max 0.002%	0.001
Nonvolatile residue	Max 0.002%	0.001%
APHA,PPmPT	Max 10	4
Production date		Mar.31.2020
Expiry date		Mar.30.2021
Country of Origin		China

The above identified product conforms to the standard as specified in all requirements. All data as mentioned have been copied from the original certificate received from the supplier. The above results do not relieve the customer from his obligation to carry out his own controls upon receipt of goods and cannot be regarded as a guaranty. We hereby do not assume any liability beyond the individual contract.

This certificate is an electronic copy of the certificate available in the laboratory and does not require signature